## 1200020182

(Re	equestor's Name)	
. (Ac	ldress)	
. (Ad	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	me)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only

G. MCLEOD

FEB 13 2012

**EXAMINER** 



500220247935

02/13/12--01005--015 \*\*160.00

DESTRUCT AT CONTRACTIONS
DIVISION OF COMPONITIONS
TALL THANSAFT OF DATIONS

RECEIVED
12 FEB 13 AM II: 30

12 FEB 13 AH II: 56

## **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations
SUBJECT: Dynams ( Comfort Solutions 120 Name of Limited Liability Company
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
Johnny Eugene Franklin dr. Name of Person
Firm/Company
14992 Crasshapper Trail Address
Address
Tallahassee, Florida 32310 City/State and Zip Code
Vernese 29@ Ant. clam
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)
For further information concerning this matter, please call:
Johnny Franklin at (850) 688-3581  Name of Person Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:
\$125.00 Filing Fee \$\times \text{S130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status}\$\$ Certificate of Status \$\text{Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)}\$\$ Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Mailing AddressStreet/Courier AddressRegistration SectionRegistration SectionDivision of CorporationsDivision of Corporations of Corporations of CorporationsP.O. Box 6327Clifton BuildingTallahassee, FL 323142661 Executive Center CircleTallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:	
The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	
, ,	
	•
Must end with the words "Limited Liability	ong LLC.
(Must end with the words "Limited Liability	y Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address:	2 1 6 2 2 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 2 2
the mailing address and street address of the prin	ncipal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Dringing LOCCION Address	Mailing Addungs
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
14002 ( 11)	C
14992 Grasshopper Trail Tall, F1 32310	
30310	
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered	Office, & Registered Agent's Signature:
The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Register	
business entity with an active Florida registration.)	
The name and the Florida street address of the re	gistered agent are:
•	
Johnny Frankhin Name	
, Name	
1 1000	CO TO DESCRIPTION
14992 Greathipper	ess (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)
Tallohayer	FL 32310 5º = 0
City, Stat	FL 32310 = 50.
	D
	ccept service of process for the above stated limited
	is certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as I further agree to comply with the provisions of all
	formance of my duties, and I am familiar with and
	ered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S
A	or ou agont as provided for in Onapier 600, 1.5
l, ,	
Shul h5	·
Registered Agent's Signatu	re (REQUIRED)
, ,	

Page 1 of 2

(CONTINUED)

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:
MGRM	Johnny Eugene Franklin Jr 14992 Grasshopper Tra. ( Tall, Fl 32310
MGRM	Jod: lynn Shepard 14992 Crasshepper Trail Tall, Fl 32310
(Use attachment if necessary)	
LE V: Effective date, if other tha fective date is listed, the date in days after the date of filing.)	ust be specific and cannot be more than five business de
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	
/	

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Typed or printed name of signee